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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1302V
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 138001

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 1

Property ID

Quality Residences Llc
923 Payne Ave

St Paul MN 55130-4001
%668 4TH ST E
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 4/12/2013

LYMAN DAYTON ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAUL LOTS 22 AND LOT
23 BLK 32

** PLEASE NOTE **

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

wo# 7379 Nov, 2012-Scooter/Red/93400 MG

$794.50
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$954.50

32-29-22-42-0032

Nzinga Ayana Shakir

Sybil B Shakir

1204 Ashland Ave

St Paul MN 55104-6909
*1204 ASHLAND AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 4/12/2013

ANNA E. RAMSEY'S ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 11 BLK
20

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

#%% Quner ***

1,009.50
120.00
1.00
1.00

$1,009.50
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$1,169.50

03-28-23-14-0060

Shem M Shakir

Sybil B Shakir

1204 Ashland Ave

St Paul MN 55104-6909
*1204 ASHLAND AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 4/12/2013

ANNA E. RAMSEY'S ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 11 BLK
20

** PLEASE NOTE **

¥k Taxpayer ***

wo# 7363 Nov, 2012-BMW/Gray/Illinois 985 7664

03-28-23-14-0060

Cha Xiong

1094 Bush Ave

Saint Paul MN 55106-3902
*1094 BUSH AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 4/12/2013

TERRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY,
STATE OF MINN. LOT 6 BLK 9

** PLEASE NOTE **

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

wo# 7349 Sept, 2012-Unknown/Black/ PHL 985
wo# 7350 Sept, 2012-Unknown/White/ 567 CPD
wo# 7351 Sept, 2012-Unknown/White/ 327 CMA
wo# 7352 Sept, 2012-Unknown/Blue/ RGK 639

2,203.00
480.00
1.00
1.00

$2,203.00
$480.00
$35.00
$5.00

$2,723.00

28-29-22-43-0160
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Unit Rate

Assmt: 138001

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Property ID

Page 2

1,258.00
120.00
1.00
1.00

$1,258.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$1,418.00

35-29-23-34-0099

35-29-23-34-0099

$374.50
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$534.50

35-29-23-33-0044

$399.50
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$559.50

29-29-22-31-0083

Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description
Char Zeno Davis L.K. STONE'S ADDITION LOT 5 Abandon Vehicle
938 Carroll Ave DSI Admin Fee
Saint Paul MN 55104-5412 Real Estate Admin Fee
%938 CARROLL AVE Attorney Fee
*Ward: 1
*Pending as of: 4/12/2013 *4% Taxpayer ***
Tim Westbrook L. K. STONE'S ADDITION LOT 5 k% Qwner *%
901 Washington Ave
Detroit Lakes MN 56501-3401
*938 CARROLL AVE
*Ward: 1
*Pending as of: 4/12/2013
#* PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7359 Oct, 2012-Chev/Blue/222 ALY
Asegedam H Keleta G. V. BACON'S SUBDIVISION SUBJ TO Abandon Vehicle
994 Carroll Ave ALLEY AND PARTY WALL AGRT DSI Admin Fee
THE W 16 5/10 FT OF E 31 5/10 FT OF .
St Paul MN 55104-5414 LOT 5BLK 4 Real Estate Admin Fee
%994 CARROLL AVE Attorney Fee
*Ward: 1
*Pending as of: 4/12/2013 *#% Owner and Taxpayer ***
#* PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7339 August, 2012-Honda/Silver/540 BYP
Zoua Lee EDMUND RICE'S FIRST ADDITION TO Abandon Vehicle
888 Desoto St ST. PAUL LOTS 11 12 AND LOT 13 DSI Admin Fee
BLK 4 .
St Paul MN 55130-4217 Real Estate Admin Fee
*888 DESOTO ST Attorney Fee
*Ward: 5
*Pending as of: 4/12/2013 **% Owner and Taxpayer ***
#* PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7387 Dec, 2012-Chev/Blue/Unreadable
Paul J Breckman FAWCETTS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, Abandon Vehicle
Paul J Breckman Trustee MINNESOTA LOTS 11 AND LOT 12 DSI Admin Fee
55 Front Ave BLE2 Real Estate Admin Fee
St Paul MN 55117-4934 Attorney Fee
*55 FRONT AVE
*Ward: 5 *** Owner and Taxpayer ***

*Pending as of: 4/12/2013

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7345 August, 2012-No Info

$289.50
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$449.50

30-29-22-23-0185
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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description Item Description

Project: J1302V
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 138001

Cuong Pham

Phan

15481 Yakima Ct Nw
Ramsey MN 55303-4251
*585 FRONT AVE
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 4/12/2013

COMO PROSPECT ADDITION W 20 FT Abandon Vehicle
OF LOT 38 AND ALL OF LOT 39 BLK DSI Admin Fee
14 .
Real Estate Admin Fee

Attorney Fee

*%% Qwner ***

Donjuan D Do

Huong Phan

876 Cook Ave E

St Paul MN 55106-3216
*585 FRONT AVE
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 4/12/2013

COMO PROSPECT ADDITION W 20 FT
OF LOT 38 AND ALL OF LOT 39 BLK
14

#5% Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7367 Nov, 2012-Ford/White/RXC 669

Timothy P Yobbie

Kim M Yobbie

1018 Geranium Ave E

St Paul MN 55106-2708

*1018 GERANIUM AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 4/12/2013

EASTVILLE HEIGHTS EX W 30 FT LOT Abandon Vehicle
12 AND ALL OF LOT 11 BLK 12 DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7354 Oct, 2012-Chev/Silver/341 EJJ

Antuan Yancy

Danielle Yancy

598 Lafond Ave

Saint Paul MN 55103-1618
*598 LAFOND AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 4/12/2013

MICHELS SUBDIVISION OF SAID
BLOCK 5, OF SAID STINSONS
ADDITION LOT 10 BLK 2

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7340 August, 2012-Saturn/Black/PXY 243

Manager: TJT Page 3
Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

264.50 $264.50 25-29-23-23-0091
120.00 $120.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$424.50

25-29-23-23-0091

374.58 §374.58 28-29-22-21-0066
120.00 $120.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$534.58

799.50 $799.50 36-29-23-22-0185
120.00 $120.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$959.50
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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1302V
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 138001

Us Bank N A

9918 Hibert St 2nd Flr
San Diego CA 92131-1018
*990 PAYNE AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 4/12/2013

ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 N 78 FT OF LOTS
13 14 AND 15 AND ALL OF LOT 12
BLK 17

** PLEASE NOTE **

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

wo# 7341 August, 2012-Unknown/Black/305 CYD

Donald Blackhawk
Georgelene M Blackhawk
1762 Reaney Ave

St Paul MN 55106-4244
*1762 REANEY AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 4/12/2013

KUHL'S 2ND ADDITION TO ST. PAUL
LOT 5BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

wWOo# 7386 Dec, 2012-Ford/White/Unreadable

Lisa P Gervers

81 Robie St W

St Paul MN 55107-3601
*81 ROBIE ST W
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 4/12/2013

WEST ST PAUL BLKS 1 THRU 99 E 65
FT OF LOTS 4 AND LOT 5 BLK 80

** PLEASE NOTE **

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

wo# 7365 Nov, 2012-Ford/White/HGJ 462

Darren L Bergstrom
Marion A Bergstrom

306 Sidney St E

St Paul MN 55107-3136
*306 SIDNEY STE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 4/12/2013

C. B. LAWTONS ARRANGEMENT OF
NORTH HALF OF LOTS ONE ETC VAC
ALLEY ACCRUING PER DOC NO.
953654 & LOT 6 BLK 50

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

#%% Taxpayer ***

Manager: TJT Page 4
Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

344.50 $344.50 29-29-22-13-0183
120.00 $120.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$504.50

449.50 $449.50 27-29-22-44-0076
120.00 $120.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$609.50

129.50 $129.50 07-28-22-11-0158
120.00 $120.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$289.50

214.50 $214.50 08-28-22-42-0185
120.00 $120.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$374.50

John S Bergstrom

306 Sidney St E

St Paul MN 55107-3136
*306 SIDNEY STE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 4/12/2013

C. B. LAWTONS ARRANGEMENT OF
NORTH HALF OF LOTS ONE ETC VAC
ALLEY ACCRUING PER DOC NO.
953654 & LOT 6 BLK 50

** PLEASE NOTE **

*%% Qwner ***

wWO# 7360 Oct, 2012-Chev Blazer/Black/UWB 539

08-28-22-42-0185
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Owner or Taxpayer

138001

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 5

Charge Amts Property ID

Henry Davila

Dena Deshler

886 Wilson Ave

St Paul MN 55106-5603
*886 WILSON AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 4/12/2013

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: J1302V Assmt:
Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Property Description Item Description Unit Rate
REGISTERED LAND SURVEY 54 EX W Abandon Vehicle 1.00
535 FT; TRACT C DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00

WO#
WO#
WO#
WO#
WO#

7369
7373
7374
7375
7376

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **

Nov, 2012-Polaris 4-Wheeler/Blue/No Plates
Nov, 2012-Polaris 4-Wheeler/Red/No Plates
Nov, 2012-Little Razor/Red/No Plates

Nov, 2012-Scooter/Yellow/No Plates

Nov, 2012-Scooter/Gold/No Plates

6,161.44
600.00
1.00
1.00

$6,161.44 33-29-22-32-0180
$600.00

$35.00
$5.00

$6,801.44

Total Abandon Vehicle: $15,066.52
Total DSI Admin Fee: $2,640.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $525.00
Total Attorney Fee: $75.00
Project Total: $18,306.52
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $18,306.52
15 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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