10:10:13 4/15/2013	Public Improvement Assessment R	coll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1302V As Resolution #:	smt: 138001	Manager: TJT	Pa	
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>	
	LYMAN DAYTON ADDITION TO THE	Abandon Vehicle		794.50	\$794.50	32-29-22-42-0032	
923 Payne Ave	CITY OF ST. PAUL LOTS 22 AND LOT	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00		
St Paul MN 55130-4001	23 BLK 32	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*668 4TH ST E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*Ward: 7					\$954.50		
*Pending as of: 4/12/2013		*** Owner and Taxpay	er ***				
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7379 Nov, 2012-Scooter/R	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	ANNA E. RAMSEY'S ADDITION TO	Abandon Vehicle		1,009.50	\$1,009.50	03-28-23-14-0060	
Sybil B Shakir	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 11 BLK	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	03-28-23-14-0000	
204 Ashland Ave	20	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
St Paul MN 55104-6909		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*1204 ASHLAND AVE		·			\$1,169.50		
Ward: 1		*** Owner ***			ψ1,109.50		
Pending as of: 4/12/2013							
Shem M Shakir	ANNA E. RAMSEY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 11 BLK	*** Taxpayer ***				03-28-23-14-0060	
Sybil B Shakir	20						
204 Ashland Ave							
St Paul MN 55104-6909							
*1204 ASHLAND AVE							
Ward: 1							
Pending as of: 4/12/2013							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7363 Nov, 2012-BMW/Gra						
	TERRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF	Abandon Vehicle			\$2,203.00	28-29-22-43-0160	
1094 Bush Ave	ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY,	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	480.00	\$480.00		
Saint Paul MN 55106-3902	STATE OF MINN. LOT 6 BLK 9	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*1094 BUSH AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
Ward: 7					\$2,723.00		
*Pending as of: 4/12/2013		*** Owner and Taxpay	er ***				
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7349 Sept, 2012-Unknown WO# 7350 Sept, 2012-Unknown WO# 7351 Sept, 2012-Unknown WO# 7352 Sept, 2012-Unknown	/White/ 567 CPD /White/ 327 CMA					

10:10:13 4/15/2013	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	•	Project: J1302V Resolution #:	Assmt: 138001	М	1anager: TJT	Page 2
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit R</u>	ate Quan	tity	Charge Amts	Property ID
	L. K. STONE'S ADDITION LOT 5	Abandon Vehicle		00 1,258	.00	\$1,258.00	35-29-23-34-0099
938 Carroll Ave		DSI Admin Fee		00 120		\$120.00	
Saint Paul MN 55104-5412		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.		.00	\$35.00	
*938 CARROLL AVE		Attorney Fee	5.	00 1	.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 1						\$1,418.00	
*Pending as of: 4/12/2013		*** Taxpayer ***					
	L. K. STONE'S ADDITION LOT 5	*** Owner ***					35-29-23-34-0099
901 Washington Ave							
Detroit Lakes MN 56501-3401							
*938 CARROLL AVE							
*Ward: 1							
*Pending as of: 4/12/2013							
	** PLEASE NOTE **						
	WO# 7359 Oct, 2012-Chev/Blue/2	222 ALY					
Asegedam H Keleta	G. V. BACON'S SUBDIVISION SUBJ TO	Abandon Vehicle		00 374	.50	\$374.50	35-29-23-33-0044
994 Carroll Ave	ALLEY AND PARTY WALL AGRT	DSI Admin Fee	1.	00 120	.00	\$120.00	55-27-25-55-00++
St Paul MN 55104-5414	THE W 16 5/10 FT OF E 31 5/10 FT OF LOT 5 BLK 4	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.	00 1	.00	\$35.00	
*994 CARROLL AVE	LOT UBER 4	Attorney Fee	5.	00 1	.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 1						\$534.50	
*Pending as of: 4/12/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7339 August, 2012-Honda/S	ilver/540 BYP					
Zoua Lee	EDMUND RICE'S FIRST ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOTS 11 12 AND LOT 13	Abandon Vehicle		00 399		\$399.50	29-29-22-31-0083
888 Desoto St	BLK 4	DSI Admin Fee		00 120		\$120.00	
St Paul MN 55130-4217		Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	35.		.00 .00	\$35.00 \$5.00	
*888 DESOTO ST		Auomey ree	5.	00 1	.00		
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			\$559.50	
*Pending as of: 4/12/2013		Owner and Taxpayer					
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7387 Dec, 2012-Chev/Blue/	Unreadable					
	FAWCETTS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL,	Abandon Vehicle		$\frac{1}{00} - \frac{1}{289}$.50	\$289.50	30-29-22-23-0185
Paul J Breckman Trustee	MINNESOTA LOTS 11 AND LOT 12	DSI Admin Fee		00 120		\$120.00	JU- <i>LJ-LL-LJ</i> -U10J
55 Front Ave	BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.		.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55117-4934		Attorney Fee	5.	00 1	.00	\$5.00	
*55 FRONT AVE					_	\$449.50	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
*Pending as of: 4/12/2013							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7345 August, 2012-No Info						

10:10:13 4/15/2013	Public Improvement Assessment Re	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1302V Assm Resolution #:	nt: 138001	Manager: TJT	Page 3
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
Cuong Pham Phan 15481 Yakima Ct Nw Ramsey MN 55303-4251 *585 FRONT AVE	COMO PROSPECT ADDITION W 20 FT OF LOT 38 AND ALL OF LOT 39 BLK 14	Abandon Vehicle DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	264.50 120.00 1.00 1.00	\$264.50 \$120.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$424.50	25-29-23-23-0091
*Ward: 5 *Pending as of: 4/12/2013		*** Owner ***				
Donjuan D Do Huong Phan 876 Cook Ave E St Paul MN 55106-3216 *585 FRONT AVE *Ward: 5 *Pending as of: 4/12/2013	COMO PROSPECT ADDITION W 20 FT OF LOT 38 AND ALL OF LOT 39 BLK 14	*** Taxpayer ***				25-29-23-23-0091
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7367 Nov, 2012-Ford/White	e/RXC 669				
Timothy P Yobbie Kim M Yobbie 1018 Geranium Ave E St Paul MN 55106-2708 *1018 GERANIUM AVE E	EASTVILLE HEIGHTS EX W 30 FT LOT 12 AND ALL OF LOT 11 BLK 12	Abandon Vehicle DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	374.58 120.00 1.00 1.00	\$374.58 \$120.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$534.58	28-29-22-21-0066
*Ward: 6 *Pending as of: 4/12/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer	r ***		\$554.50	
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7354 Oct, 2012-Chev/Silver	r/341 EJJ				
Antuan Yancy Danielle Yancy 598 Lafond Ave Saint Paul MN 55103-1618	MICHELS SUBDIVISION OF SAID BLOCK 5, OF SAID STINSONS ADDITION LOT 10 BLK 2	Abandon Vehicle DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	799.50 120.00 1.00 1.00	\$7799.50 \$120.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	36-29-23-22-0185
* 598 LAFOND AVE *Ward: 1 *Pending as of: 4/12/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer	L ***		\$959.50	
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7340 August 2012-Saturn/I	Black/PXY 243				

WO# 7340 August, 2012-Saturn/Black/PXY 243

10:10:13 4/15/2013	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	·	Project: J1302V Ass Resolution #:	mt: 138001	Manager: TJT	Page 4
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
Us Bank N A 9918 Hibert St 2nd Flr San Diego CA 92131-1018 *990 PAYNE AVE *Ward: 6 *Pending as of: 4/12/2013	ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 N 78 FT OF LOTS 13 14 AND 15 AND ALL OF LOT 12 BLK 17	Abandon Vehicle DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer		344.50 120.00 1.00 1.00	\$344.50 \$120.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$504.50	29-29-22-13-0183
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7341 August, 2012-Unknow	vn/Black/305 CYD				
Donald Blackhawk Georgelene M Blackhawk 1762 Reaney Ave St Paul MN 55106-4244 *1762 REANEY AVE	KUHL'S 2ND ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 5 BLK 4	Abandon Vehicle DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	449.50 120.00 1.00 1.00	\$449.50 \$120.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$609.50	27-29-22-44-0076
*Ward: 7 *Pending as of: 4/12/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7386 Dec, 2012-Ford/White	/Unreadable				
Lisa P Gervers 81 Robie St W St Paul MN 55107-3601 *81 ROBIE ST W	WEST ST PAUL BLKS 1 THRU 99 E 65 FT OF LOTS 4 AND LOT 5 BLK 80	Abandon Vehicle DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	129.50 120.00 1.00 1.00	\$129.50 \$120.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	07-28-22-11-0158
*Ward: 2 *Pending as of: 4/12/2013	** PLEASE NOTE **	*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		\$289.50	
	WO# 7365 Nov, 2012-Ford/White	e/HGJ 462				
Darren L Bergstrom Marion A Bergstrom 306 Sidney St E St Paul MN 55107-3136 *306 SIDNEY ST E	C. B. LAWTONS ARRANGEMENT OF NORTH HALF OF LOTS ONE ETC VAC ALLEY ACCRUING PER DOC NO. 953654 & LOT 6 BLK 50	Abandon Vehicle DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	214.50 120.00 1.00 1.00	\$214.50 \$120.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$374.50	08-28-22-42-0185
*Ward: 2 *Pending as of: 4/12/2013		*** Taxpayer ***			<i>\$314.3</i> 0	
John S Bergstrom 306 Sidney St E St Paul MN 55107-3136 *306 SIDNEY ST E *Ward: 2 *Pending as of: 4/12/2013	C. B. LAWTONS ARRANGEMENT OF NORTH HALF OF LOTS ONE ETC VAC ALLEY ACCRUING PER DOC NO. 953654 & LOT 6 BLK 50	*** Owner ***				08-28-22-42-0185
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7360 Oct, 2012-Chev Blaze	r/Black/UWB 539				

10:10:13 4/15/2013	Public Improvement Assessment R	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1302V Resolution #:	Assmt: 138001	Manager: TJT	Page
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Ra</u>	<u>te</u> <u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
Henry Davila	REGISTERED LAND SURVEY 54 EX W 53.5 FT; TRACT C	Abandon Vehicle DSI Admin Fee		,	\$6,161.44 \$600.00	33-29-22-32-0180
Dena Deshler 886 Wilson Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee				
St Paul MN 55106-5603		Attorney Fee	5.0	00 1.00	\$5.00	
*886 WILSON AVE					\$6,801.44	
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpay	er ***		+ •,• • • • • •	
*Pending as of: 4/12/2013						
Total Abandon Vehicle: Total DSI Admin Fee: Total Real Estate Admin Fee: Total Attorney Fee:	WO# 7373 WO# 7374 WO# 7374 WO# 7375 Nov, 2012-Little Raze WO# 7375 Nov, 2012-Scooter/Yo WO# 7376 Nov, 2012-Scooter/G \$15,066.52 \$2,640.00 \$525.00 \$75.00	ellow/No Plates				
Project Total:	\$18,306.52					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$18,306.52					
15 Parcel(s) 0 Exempt Parcel(s)						